=======   =======   =======   =======   ========

(1)  Subject to minor rounding differences

   RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN
   NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SUMMARY FINANCIAL DATA (1)
(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2003F (2)

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Brand and Restructuring
   Facilities   Costs and   Growth   Adjusted
   As Reported   Sold   Other, Net   Plan   (% Gross Sales)(1)
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   (% Gross Sales)
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

GROSS SALES   1,580.0   100%   -   2.5   1,582.5   100%

RETURN/ALLOWANCES/DISCOUNTS
   AND OTHER REVENUE   279.8   18%   -   (2.1)   277.7   18%
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NET SALES   1,300.2   -   4.6   1,304.8
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
COST OF GOODS   502.6   32%   -   (0.9)   (1.0)   500.7   32%
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GROSS MARGIN   797.6   50%   -   0.9   5.6   804.1   50%   Round to 50%
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SG&A (E.G., ADVERTISING, PROMOTION,   770.0   49%   -   (26.0)   744.0   46%   Round to 46%
   DISTRIBUTION, PEOPLE & ADMIN,
   COSTS)

RESTRUCTURING COSTS AND OTHER, NET   6.4   -   (6.4)   -   -
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
OPERATING INCOME   21.2   1%   -   7.3   31.6   60.1   4%
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

(1) Subject to minor rounding differences
(2) 2003F represents forecasted results as of January 14, 2004

   RECONCILIATION OF CERTAIN
   NON-GAAP MEASURES TO GAAP

REVLON, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED SUMMARY FINANCIAL DATA (1)
(DOLLARS IN MILLIONS)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004P (1), (2)

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------